
Seawall Contractors

Vendor Name Contact Name Email Number

AECOM Technical Services, Inc Agustin J. Barrera gus.barrera@aecom.com 305-447-3546

BCC Engineering, LLC Victor H. Herrera VHerrera@bcceng.com 305-670-2350

CHC Marine Services, LLC Bobby Brown bbrown@chcivil.com 954-802-2672

Cummins Cederberg, Inc. Jannek Cederberg jcederberg@cumminscederberg.com 305-974-1969

David Mancini & Sons, Inc. Fabio Angarita Fangarita@dmsi.co 954-551-2324

Harbour Construction, Inc. Leyla De La Espirella ldelae@harbourconstruction.com 305-603-9944

In Depth Inc. Zachary Rogers zach@indepthservicesinc.com 386-237-1402

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Leonte I. Almonte, P.E. leo.almonte@kimley-horn.com 305-535-7750

Miller, Legg & Associates, Inc. Michael Kroll mkroll@millerlegg.com 954-493-6539

Moffatt & Nichol, Inc. Tim Blankenship tblankenship@moffattnichol.com 305-230-1924

Nova Consulting, Inc. Maria Molina mmolina@nova-consulting.com 786-325-8070

Res Florida Consulting LLC Maria Paituvi mpaitubi@esciencesinc.com 407-481-9006

Shoreline Foundation, Inc. James Royo jwelch@shorelinefoundation.com 954-985-0460

Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Jeffrey Crews, PE jeff.crews@stantec.com 305-445-2900

T.Y. Lin International Francisco Alonso, PE francisco.alonso@tylin.com 305-803-2569

Waggonner & Ball, Inc. Andy Sternad andy@wbae.com 504-524-5308

WGI, Inc.. Kristen Nowicki Kristen.nowicki@wginc.com 954-660-1660

Visit MBRisingAbove.com or email MBRisingAbove@miamibeachfl.gov for more information

The City of Miami Beach has engaged the contractors listed below to perform work for city construction projects (i.e.,
projects on City-owned or City-leased land). The list is being provided for property owners who may be considering
seawall replacement or maintenance. The contact information on this sheet is for informational purposes only. The City
makes no claim, or warranty or representation, express or implied, as to the workmanship, credibility, reputation or
safety record of any contractor identified herein. The City assumes no responsibility or liability for any loss or damage
suffered by any person as a result of the use or misuse of any of the information or content on this website.

The City strongly recommends that any person or entity
desiring to engage any contractor for any construction-
related work (whether such contractor is listed below or
not), conduct its own due diligence as to the selection of
the contractor, the proposed work to be performed by the
contractor, or the reasonableness of the contractor's terms
or conditions. Any agreement that any individual or entity
enters with any contractor listed below shall be a private
matter between the individual/entity and contractor, and
the City shall not intervene on behalf of either party. 

The following businesses have been authorized through
the procurement process to conduct public seawall work
for the City of Miami Beach.

mailto:gus.barrera@aecom.com
mailto:VHerrera@bcceng.com
mailto:bbrown@chcivil.com
mailto:jcederberg@cumminscederberg.com
mailto:Fangarita@dmsi.co
mailto:ldelae@harbourconstruction.com
mailto:zach@indepthservicesinc.com
mailto:leo.almonte@kimley-horn.com
mailto:mkroll@millerlegg.com
mailto:tblankenship@moffattnichol.com
mailto:mmolina@nova-consulting.com
mailto:mpaitubi@esciencesinc.com
mailto:jwelch@shorelinefoundation.com
mailto:jeff.crews@stantec.com
mailto:francisco.alonso@tylin.com
mailto:andy@wbae.com
mailto:Kristen.nowicki@wginc.com
mailto:MBRisingAbove@miamibeachfl.gov

